
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 688 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 32 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.476
2 672 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 42 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.626
3 668 CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 37 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.932

15/10/2023 - 10:04:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 678 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES BARROS LUZ M 22 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:49.150
2 742 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 27 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:50.257
3 707 HENRIQUE ROMIO ALVES M 17 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:38.954
4 684 DAVID RUAN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 18 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:52:45.841
5 773 SAULO RAFAEL COSTA STRAPASSON M 18 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:42.760
6 740 LUCAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:58:27.051
7 666 AQUILES RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:26.203
8 736 LEONARDO BROLL M 29 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:10:34.686
9 670 CARLOS EDUARDO REIS CORDEIRO M 22 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:51.054

10 716 JEAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 29 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:28:21.102

15/10/2023 - 10:06:13 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  SUB 30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 661 ANDERSON GESSI M 34 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:50.777
2 733 JULIO LINCK M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.200
3 767 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.215
4 725 JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:23.954
5 758 PAULO M 32 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:00.604
6 735 LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO M 38 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:26.904
7 765 RENATO DE CARLI M 33 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:35.431
8 768 ROGERIO DE ARAUJO SOUZA JUNIOR M 34 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:40.389
9 686 DOMINGOS CICERO FEITOSA FILHO M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:27.197

10 717 JEAN SUED LOURENCO M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:50.721
11 780 TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI M 38 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:13.358
12 656 AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:41.984
13 721 JOAO PAULO TEIXEIRA M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:07:30.662
14 750 MARLON JUNIOR ALVES DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:26:41.565
15 671 CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:51:59.572
16 748 MARCOS KALEBE DA SILVA SANTOS M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:57:30.391

15/10/2023 - 10:05:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 743 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 47 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:50.737
2 687 DOMINGOS GLEUSON O. COUTINHO M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:28.000
3 747 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.773
4 769 RONALDO DOS SANTOS COSTA M 45 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:44.048
5 667 CAIO FRANCISCO ZANUTTO M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:05.004
6 658 ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO M 42 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:11.888
7 782 VALDEMIR SCOPEL M 47 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:49.482
8 694 EDVANDO LEMES M 44 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:00.805
9 726 JORGE MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:01.389

10 674 CELIO GONZAGA BENETAO M 42 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:10:48.298
11 685 DIOGO FRANCISCO DALLAGNOL M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:26:16.894
12 729 JOSE NILTON DE SOUZA M 44 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:37:33.962

15/10/2023 - 10:05:35 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 789 ZILO CESAR VICCARI M 55 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:38.314
2 669 CARLOS ANTONIO BIZ M 52 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:33.910
3 787 WIZES MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 53 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:07:44.104
4 691 EDILSON CORREA RAMOS M 54 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:02.856
5 760 PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO M 57 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:59:10.058

15/10/2023 - 10:05:53 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 732 JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS F 30 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:00.925
2 776 SIMONE MATOS F 42 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:03.371
3 681 DAIANE NICACIO SCHVINN F 34 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:39.037

15/10/2023 - 10:06:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 755 PAMELLA CRISTINA DE A.RIBEIRO F 29 F0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:33:22.912
2 715 JAQUELINE SOUZA BENTES F 28 F0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:58:58.086

15/10/2023 - 10:07:40 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  SUB 30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 778 TATIANE LOPES F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:42.030
2 745 MARCILEIDE DA LUZ MORAIS F 35 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:28:21.049
3 756 PATRICIA DA SILVA BRITO F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:51.987
4 704 GISELE DA SILVA SANTOS MERLIN F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:52.851

15/10/2023 - 10:06:51 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER A      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 737 LORIEN CUCOLOTTO F 44 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:05:29.426
2 663 ANDREIA ROSA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:45.035
3 682 DANIELE COSTA DA SILVA F 41 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:13:29.426
4 695 ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS TORRES F 46 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:20:45.617
5 764 PERLA OLIVO F 45 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:59:09.315

15/10/2023 - 10:07:08 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 774 SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:01:36.101
2 753 NILVA TASCA PAVAO F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:15.980
3 777 SIRLEI ADRIANA CUCOLOTTO F 51 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:52:55.049

15/10/2023 - 10:07:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB  MASTER C      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 688 DOUGLAS GREGOLIN M 32 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.476
2 672 CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON M 42 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.626
3 668 CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 37 M0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:25:13.932
4 743 MARCELO ACKERMANN SILVA M 47 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:50.737
5 661 ANDERSON GESSI M 34 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:29:50.777
6 687 DOMINGOS GLEUSON O. COUTINHO M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:28.000
7 733 JULIO LINCK M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.200
8 767 ROBERTO RODRIGUES MISSIONEIRO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.215
9 747 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 43 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:30:29.773

10 769 RONALDO DOS SANTOS COSTA M 45 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:44.048
11 678 CRISTIAN RODRIGUES BARROS LUZ M 22 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:49.150
12 742 MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG M 27 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:32:50.257
13 732 JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS F 30 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:00.925
14 667 CAIO FRANCISCO ZANUTTO M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:05.004
15 725 JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:33:23.954
16 658 ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO M 42 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:11.888
17 782 VALDEMIR SCOPEL M 47 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:40:49.482
18 758 PAULO M 32 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:00.604
19 694 EDVANDO LEMES M 44 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:00.805
20 735 LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO M 38 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:41:26.904
21 789 ZILO CESAR VICCARI M 55 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:38.314
22 707 HENRIQUE ROMIO ALVES M 17 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:45:38.954
23 776 SIMONE MATOS F 42 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:48:03.371
24 669 CARLOS ANTONIO BIZ M 52 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:33.910
25 765 RENATO DE CARLI M 33 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:35.431
26 681 DAIANE NICACIO SCHVINN F 34 F0099 - GE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:49:39.037
27 684 DAVID RUAN SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 18 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:52:45.841
28 768 ROGERIO DE ARAUJO SOUZA JUNIOR M 34 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:40.389
29 778 TATIANE LOPES F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:42.030
30 773 SAULO RAFAEL COSTA STRAPASSON M 18 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:53:42.760
31 686 DOMINGOS CICERO FEITOSA FILHO M 35 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:56:27.197
32 740 LUCAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS M 25 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 01:58:27.051
33 774 SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:01:36.101
34 717 JEAN SUED LOURENCO M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:03:50.721
35 780 TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI M 38 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:13.358
36 656 AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA M 36 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:04:41.984
37 737 LORIEN CUCOLOTTO F 44 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:05:29.426
38 721 JOAO PAULO TEIXEIRA M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:07:30.662
39 787 WIZES MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 53 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:07:44.104

15/10/2023 - 10:07:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB       



40 726 JORGE MARCIO COSTA DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:01.389
41 666 AQUILES RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:26.203
42 663 ANDREIA ROSA BARBOSA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:08:45.035
43 736 LEONARDO BROLL M 29 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:10:34.686
44 674 CELIO GONZAGA BENETAO M 42 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:10:48.298
45 682 DANIELE COSTA DA SILVA F 41 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:13:29.426
46 691 EDILSON CORREA RAMOS M 54 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:14:02.856
47 753 NILVA TASCA PAVAO F 52 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:19:15.980
48 695 ELIZABETE DOS SANTOS TORRES F 46 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:20:45.617
49 670 CARLOS EDUARDO REIS CORDEIRO M 22 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:25:51.054
50 685 DIOGO FRANCISCO DALLAGNOL M 40 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:26:16.894
51 750 MARLON JUNIOR ALVES DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:26:41.565
52 745 MARCILEIDE DA LUZ MORAIS F 35 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:28:21.049
53 716 JEAN DA SILVA NASCIMENTO M 29 M0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:28:21.102
54 755 PAMELLA CRISTINA DE A.RIBEIRO F 29 F0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:33:22.912
55 729 JOSE NILTON DE SOUZA M 44 M0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:37:33.962
56 671 CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:51:59.572
57 777 SIRLEI ADRIANA CUCOLOTTO F 51 F0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:52:55.049
58 756 PATRICIA DA SILVA BRITO F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:51.987
59 704 GISELE DA SILVA SANTOS MERLIN F 32 F0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:55:52.851
60 748 MARCOS KALEBE DA SILVA SANTOS M 31 M0099 - MA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:57:30.391
61 715 JAQUELINE SOUZA BENTES F 28 F0099 - SU LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:58:58.086
62 764 PERLA OLIVO F 45 F0099 - MB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:59:09.315
63 760 PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO M 57 M0099 - MC LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 02:59:10.058

15/10/2023 - 10:07:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MUNICIPAL DE MTB LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

MTB       


